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Precinct

County
County

Boulevard
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Briar Vista Elem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Burgess Elem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

4,427
4,427
4,427
4,427
4,427

10
10
10
10
10

3,206
3,206
3,206
3,206
3,206

3,594
3,594
3,594
3,594
3,594

Cards Cast

361
97

463

o O O o o

238
18

263

146
72

223

Voters Cast

361
97

463

o O O o o

238
18

263

146
72

223

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

8.15%
2.19%
0.11%
0.00%
10.46%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

7.42%
0.56%
0.22%
0.00%
8.20%

4.06%
2.00%
0.14%
0.00%
6.20%

General Election
DeKalb

December 02, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, 030 Atlanta, Stonecrest Ward 5, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM
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Precinct

Coan Recreation Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cross Keys High
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Candler Park
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Druid Hills High
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
East Lake
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Emory South
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,915
3,915
3,915
3,915
3,915

w w w w w

3,995
3,995
3,995
3,995
3,995

1,066
1,066
1,066
1,066
1,066

4,036
4,036
4,036
4,036
4,036

17
17
17
17
17

Cards Cast

182
34

220

o O O o o

596

186
36

227

o O o

Voters Cast

182
34

220

o O o o o

596

186
36

227

o O O =

-

% Turnout

4.65%
0.87%
0.10%
0.00%
5.62%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

14.92%
1.80%
0.18%
0.00%

16.90%

0.94%
0.19%
0.00%
0.00%
1.13%

4.61%
0.89%
0.12%
0.00%
5.62%

5.88%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.88%
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Precinct

Emory Road
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Flat Rock Elem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Johnson Estates
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Lin-Mary Lin Elem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
McNair High
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Metropolitan
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,632
1,632
1,632
1,632
1,632

2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947

1,484
1,484
1,484
1,484
1,484

2,735
2,735
2,735
2,735
2,735

85
85
85
85
85

3,080
3,080
3,080
3,080
3,080

Cards Cast

11

22

119

32

152

102

29

134

182

22

10

214

N O O N O

194
22

224

Voters Cast

11

22

119

32

152

102

29

134

182

22

10

214

N O O N O

194
22

224

% Turnout

0.55%
0.67%
0.12%
0.00%
1.35%

4.04%
1.09%
0.03%
0.00%
5.16%

6.87%
1.95%
0.20%
0.00%
9.03%

6.65%
0.80%
0.37%
0.00%
7.82%

0.00%
2.35%
0.00%
0.00%
2.35%

6.30%
0.71%
0.26%
0.00%
727%

12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM
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Precinct

Silver Lake
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Stoneview Elem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Terry Mill
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Woodrow Road
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

536
536
536
536
536

60
60
60
60
60

1,690
1,690
1,690
1,690
1,690
38,519
38,519
38,519
38,519
38,519
38,519

Cards Cast

U O O o o O o o o

~N O o nNowuv

62
24

87
2,941
2,941
2,402

481

58

Voters Cast

o O o o o

2,941
2,941
2,402
481
58

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1.68%
1.12%
0.00%
0.00%
2.80%

8.33%
3.33%
0.00%
0.00%
11.67%

3.67%
1.42%
0.06%
0.00%
5.15%
7.64%
7.64%
6.24%
1.25%
0.15%
0.00%

12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM
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Atlanta City Council Member District 7 (Vote for 1) **x% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

£
7 7 : = g
g e : : -
Precinct E E § Precinct g -E 5
County County
County County

Cross Keys High Cross Keys High
Election Day 0 3 Election Day 0 0 0
Advance Voting 0 3 Advance Voting 0 0 0
Absentee by Mail 0 3 Absentee by Mail 0 0 0
Provisional 0 3 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 3 Total 0 0 0

Silver Lake Silver Lake

Election Day 0 1 Election Day 0 0 0
Advance Voting 0 1 Advance Voting 0 0 0
Absentee by Mail 0 1 Absentee by Mail 0 0 0
Provisional 0 1 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 1 Total 0 0 0
County - Total 0 4 County - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 0 4 County - Total 0 0 0
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Atlanta Board of Education Member District 8 At Large (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
Boulevard
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Briar Vista Elem
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Burgess Elem

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Coan Recreation Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

361
97

463

o O o o o

238
18

263

182

34

220

Registered
Voters

4,427
4,427
4,427
4,427
4,427

10
10
10
10
10

3,206
3,206
3,206
3,206
3,206

3,915
3,915
3,915
3,915
3,915

Precinct
County
County
Boulevard
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Briar Vista Elem
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Burgess Elem

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Coan Recreation Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

**%¥ _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Kaycee Brock

K*kkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

191

o O o o o

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

106

kKK
kKK
*kkk

kKK

73

K*kkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

41.25%

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

40.30%

kKK
kKK
*kkk

kKK

33.18%

Royce Mann

K*kkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

272

o O o o o

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

157

kKK
kKK
*kkk

kKK

147

K*kkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

58.75%

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

59.70%

kKK
kKK
*kkk

kKK

66.82%

Total Votes

K*kkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

463

o O o o o

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

263

kKK
kKK
*kkk

kKK

220
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Precinct
Cross Keys High
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Candler Park
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Druid Hills High
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
East Lake
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Emory South
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

o O O o o

596

186
36

227

o O o

Registered
Voters

w w w w w

3,995
3,995
3,995
3,995
3,995

1,066
1,066
1,066
1,066
1,066

4,036
4,036
4,036
4,036
4,036

17
17
17
17
17

Precinct
Cross Keys High
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Candler Park
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Druid Hills High
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
East Lake
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Emory South
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Kaycee Brock

o O O o o

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

171

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

113

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

1

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

25.33%

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

16.67%

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

49.78%

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

100.00%

Royce Mann

o O O o o

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

504

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

114

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

0

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

74.67%

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

83.33%

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

50.22%

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

0.00%

12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

Total Votes

o O o o o

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

675

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

12

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

227

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk
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Precinct
Emory Road
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Johnson Estates
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Lin-Mary Lin Elem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
McNair High
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Metropolitan
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

[\e]

102

29

134

182

22

10

214

N O O N O

194
22

224

Registered
Voters

—_
[e)]
w
N

1,632
1,632
1,632
1,632

1,484
1,484
1,484
1,484
1,484

2,735
2,735
2,735
2,735
2,735

85
85
85
85
85

3,080
3,080
3,080
3,080
3,080

Precinct
Emory Road
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Johnson Estates
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Lin-Mary Lin Elem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
McNair High
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Metropolitan
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Kaycee Brock

*kkk
*hkk
*hkk

K*kkk

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

36

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

85

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

66

*kkk
*hkk
*hkk

K*kkk

40.91%

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

26.87%

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

39.72%

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

50.00%

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

29.46%

Royce Mann

*kkk
*hkk
*hkk

K*kkk

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

98

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

129

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

158

*kkk
*hkk
*hkk

K*kkk

59.09%

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

73.13%

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

60.28%

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

50.00%

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

70.54%

12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

Total Votes

*hkk
*hkk

K*kkk

22

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

134

*kkk
*hkk
*kkk

*hkk

214

*hkk
K*kkk
kKK

K*kkk

*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

224
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Precinct

Silver Lake

Terry Mill

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

County - Total
County - Total

ololalolo Times Cast

~N O o nNowuv

2,464
2,464

Registered
Voters

-

60
60
60
60
60
29,752
29,752

Precinct
Silver Lake
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Terry Mill
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

County - Total
County - Total

Kaycee Brock

o O O o o

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

856
856

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

28.57%
34.74%
34.74%

Royce Mann

o O O o o

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

1,608
1,608

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

71.43%
65.26%
65.26%

12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

Total Votes

o O o o o

kKK
K*kkk
kKK

kKK

2,464
2,464
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Stonecrest City Councilmember District Post 5 (Vote for 1) **xx _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
County
County

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Flat Rock Elem

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Stoneview Elem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Woodrow Road
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

146
72

223

119

32

152

U O O o

62
24

87
477
477

Registered
Voters

3,594
3,594
3,594
3,594
3,594

2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947

536
536
536
536
536

1,690
1,690
1,690
1,690
1,690
8,767
8,767

Precinct
County
County

Candler-Murphey Candler
Elem

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Flat Rock Elem

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Stoneview Elem
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Woodrow Road
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
County - Total

Tammy L. Grimes

0]

*kkk
*kkk
*kkk

*kkk

105

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

75

K*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

10

*hkk
*kkk
*hkk

*hkk

43
233
233

*kkk
*kkk
*kkk

*kkk

47.09%

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

49.34%

K*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

66.67%

*hkk
*kkk
*hkk

*hkk

49.43%
48.85%
48.85%

Washington Smith

Karmesha

*kkk
*kkk
*kkk

*kkk

118

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

77

K*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

*hkk
*kkk
*hkk

*hkk

44
244
244

*kkk
*kkk
*kkk

*kkk

52.91%

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

50.66%

K*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

33.33%

*hkk
*kkk
*hkk

*hkk

50.57%
51.15%
51.15%

12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

Total Votes

*kkk
*kkk
*kkk

*kkk

223

*hkk
K*kkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

152

K*kkk
kKK
*kkk

*kkk

15

*hkk
*kkk
*hkk

*hkk

87
477
477



