### Page: 1 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

### **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election DeKalb

December 02, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, 030 Atlanta, Stonecrest Ward 5, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Boulevard				
Election Day	4,427	361	361	8.15%
Advance Voting	4,427	97	97	2.19%
Absentee by Mail	4,427	5	5	0.11%
Provisional	4,427	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,427	463	463	10.46%
Briar Vista Elem				
Election Day	10	0	0	0.00%
Advance Voting	10	0	0	0.00%
Absentee by Mail	10	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	10	0	0	0.00%
Total	10	0	0	0.00%
Burgess Elem				
Election Day	3,206	238	238	7.42%
Advance Voting	3,206	18	18	0.56%
Absentee by Mail	3,206	7	7	0.22%
Provisional	3,206	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,206	263	263	8.20%
Candler-Murphey Candler Elem				
Election Day	3,594	146	146	4.06%
Advance Voting	3,594	72	72	2.00%
Absentee by Mail	3,594	5	5	0.14%
Provisional	3,594	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,594	223	223	6.20%

Page: 2 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Coan Recreation Center				
Election Day	3,915	182	182	4.65%
Advance Voting	3,915	34	34	0.87%
Absentee by Mail	3,915	4	4	0.10%
Provisional	3,915	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,915	220	220	5.62%
Cross Keys High				
Election Day	3	0	0	0.00%
Advance Voting	3	0	0	0.00%
Absentee by Mail	3	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	3	0	0	0.00%
Total	3	0	0	0.00%
Candler Park				
Election Day	3,995	596	596	14.92%
Advance Voting	3,995	72	72	1.80%
Absentee by Mail	3,995	7	7	0.18%
Provisional	3,995	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,995	675	675	16.90%
Druid Hills High				
Election Day	1,066	10	10	0.94%
Advance Voting	1,066	2	2	0.19%
Absentee by Mail	1,066	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	1,066	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,066	12	12	1.13%
East Lake				
Election Day	4,036	186	186	4.61%
Advance Voting	4,036	36	36	0.89%
Absentee by Mail	4,036	5	5	0.12%
Provisional	4,036	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,036	227	227	5.62%
Emory South				
Election Day	17	1	1	5.88%
Advance Voting	17	0	0	0.00%
Absentee by Mail	17	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	17	0	0	0.00%
Total	17	1	1	5.88%

Page: 3 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Emory Road				
Election Day	1,632	9	9	0.55%
Advance Voting	1,632	11	11	0.67%
Absentee by Mail	1,632	2	2	0.12%
Provisional	1,632	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,632	22	22	1.35%
Flat Rock Elem				
Election Day	2,947	119	119	4.04%
Advance Voting	2,947	32	32	1.09%
Absentee by Mail	2,947	1	1	0.03%
Provisional	2,947	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,947	152	152	5.16%
Johnson Estates				
Election Day	1,484	102	102	6.87%
Advance Voting	1,484	29	29	1.95%
Absentee by Mail	1,484	3	3	0.20%
Provisional	1,484	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,484	134	134	9.03%
Lin-Mary Lin Elem				
Election Day	2,735	182	182	6.65%
Advance Voting	2,735	22	22	0.80%
Absentee by Mail	2,735	10	10	0.37%
Provisional	2,735	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,735	214	214	7.82%
McNair High				
Election Day	85	0	0	0.00%
Advance Voting	85	2	2	2.35%
Absentee by Mail	85	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	85	0	0	0.00%
Total	85	2	2	2.35%
Metropolitan				
Election Day	3,080	194	194	6.30%
Advance Voting	3,080	22	22	0.71%
Absentee by Mail	3,080	8	8	0.26%
Provisional	3,080	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,080	224	224	7.27%

Page: 4 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Silver Lake				
Election Day	1	0	0	0.00%
Advance Voting	1	0	0	0.00%
Absentee by Mail	1	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	1	0	0	0.00%
Total	1	0	0	0.00%
Stoneview Elem				
Election Day	536	9	9	1.68%
Advance Voting	536	6	6	1.12%
Absentee by Mail	536	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	536	0	0	0.00%
Total	536	15	15	2.80%
Terry Mill				
Election Day	60	5	5	8.33%
Advance Voting	60	2	2	3.33%
Absentee by Mail	60	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	60	0	0	0.00%
Total	60	7	7	11.67%
Woodrow Road				
Election Day	1,690	62	62	3.67%
Advance Voting	1,690	24	24	1.42%
Absentee by Mail	1,690	1	1	0.06%
Provisional	1,690	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,690	87	87	5.15%
County - Total	38,519	2,941	2,941	7.64%
County - Total	38,519	2,941	2,941	7.64%
Election Day	38,519	2,402	2,402	6.24%
Advance Voting	38,519	481	481	1.25%
Absentee by Mail	38,519	58	58	0.15%
Provisional	38,519	0	0	0.00%

Page: 5 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

# Atlanta City Council Member District 7 (Vote for 1) \*\*\*\* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct County	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Cross Keys High		
Election Day	0	3
Advance Voting	0	3
Absentee by Mail	0	3
Provisional	0	3
Total	0	3
Silver Lake	0	3
Election Day	0	1
-	0	1
Advance Voting	0	1
Absentee by Mail  Provisional	-	1
	0	
Total	0	1
County - Total	0	4
County - Total	0	4

Thoughteent Turnout to I					
Precinct	Thad Flowers		Thomas Worthy		Total Votes
County					
County					
Cross Keys High					
Election Day	0		0		0
Advance Voting	0		0		0
Absentee by Mail	0		0		0
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	0		0		0
Silver Lake					
Election Day	0		0		0
Advance Voting	0		0		0
Absentee by Mail	0		0		0
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	0		0		0
County - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	0		0		0

Page: 6 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

# Atlanta Board of Education Member District 8 At Large (Vote for 1) \*\*\*\* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Boulevard	201	
Election Day	361	4,427
Advance Voting	97	4,427
Absentee by Mail	5	4,427
Provisional	0	4,427
Total	463	4,427
Briar Vista Elem		
Election Day	0	10
Advance Voting	0	10
Absentee by Mail	0	10
Provisional	0	10
Total	0	10
Burgess Elem		
Election Day	238	3,206
Advance Voting	18	3,206
Absentee by Mail	7	3,206
Provisional	0	3,206
Total	263	3,206
Coan Recreation Center		
Election Day	182	3,915
Advance Voting	34	3,915
Absentee by Mail	4	3,915
Provisional	0	3,915
Total	220	3,915

•					_
Precinct	Kaycee Brock		Royce Mann		Total Votes
County					
County					
Boulevard					
Election Day	***	****	***	****	***
Advance Voting	***	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	***	****	***	****	***
Provisional	***	****	***	****	***
Total	191	41.25%	272	58.75%	463
Briar Vista Elem					
Election Day	0		0		0
Advance Voting	0		0		0
Absentee by Mail	0		0		0
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	0		0		0
Burgess Elem					
Election Day	***	****	***	****	***
Advance Voting	***	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	***	****	***	****	***
Provisional	***	****	***	****	***
Total	106	40.30%	157	59.70%	263
Coan Recreation Center					
Election Day	****	****	***	****	****
Advance Voting	****	***	***	***	***
Absentee by Mail	***	***	***	***	***
Provisional	****	***	***	***	***
Total	73	33.18%	147	66.82%	220

Page: 7 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Cross Keys High		
Election Day	0	3
Advance Voting	0	3
Absentee by Mail	0	3
Provisional	0	3
Total	0	3
Candler Park		
Election Day	596	3,995
Advance Voting	72	3,995
Absentee by Mail	7	3,995
Provisional	0	3,995
Total	675	3,995
Druid Hills High		
Election Day	10	1,066
Advance Voting	2	1,066
Absentee by Mail	0	1,066
Provisional	0	1,066
Total	12	1,066
East Lake		
Election Day	186	4,036
Advance Voting	36	4,036
Absentee by Mail	5	4,036
Provisional	0	4,036
Total	227	4,036
Emory South		
Election Day	1	17
Advance Voting	0	17
Absentee by Mail	0	17
Provisional	0	17
Total	1	17

Precinct	Kaycee Brock		Royce Mann		Total Votes
Cross Keys High					
Election Day	0		0		0
Advance Voting	0		0		0
Absentee by Mail	0		0		0
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	0		0		0
Candler Park					
Election Day	****	****	***	****	***
Advance Voting	***	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	***	****	***	****	***
Provisional	***	****	***	****	***
Total	171	25.33%	504	74.67%	675
Druid Hills High					
Election Day	***	****	***	***	***
Advance Voting	***	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	***	****	***	***	***
Provisional	***	****	***	***	***
Total	2	16.67%	10	83.33%	12
East Lake					
Election Day	****	****	****	****	****
Advance Voting	***	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	****	****	***	****	****
Provisional	****	****	****	****	***
Total	113	49.78%	114	50.22%	227
Emory South					
Election Day	****	****	***	****	***
Advance Voting	****	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	***	****	***	***	***
Provisional	****	****	***	***	***
Total	1	100.00%	0	0.00%	1

Page: 8 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

J		
Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Emory Road	-	E >
Election Day	9	1,632
Advance Voting	11	1,632
Absentee by Mail	2	1,632
Provisional	0	1,632
Total	22	1,632
Johnson Estates		-7
Election Day	102	1,484
Advance Voting	29	1,484
Absentee by Mail	3	1,484
Provisional	0	1,484
Total	134	1,484
Lin-Mary Lin Elem		
Election Day	182	2,735
Advance Voting	22	2,735
Absentee by Mail	10	2,735
Provisional	0	2,735
Total	214	2,735
McNair High		
Election Day	0	85
Advance Voting	2	85
Absentee by Mail	0	85
Provisional	0	85
Total	2	85
Metropolitan		
Election Day	194	3,080
Advance Voting	22	3,080
Absentee by Mail	8	3,080
Provisional	0	3,080
Total	224	3,080

Precinct	Kaycee Brock		Royce Mann		Total Votes
Emory Road					
Election Day	****	****	****	****	****
Advance Voting	****	****	****	****	****
Absentee by Mail	****	****	****	****	****
Provisional	****	****	****	****	****
Total	9	40.91%	13	59.09%	22
Johnson Estates					
Election Day	****	****	***	****	***
Advance Voting	****	****	****	****	***
Absentee by Mail	****	****	****	****	***
Provisional	****	****	****	****	***
Total	36	26.87%	98	73.13%	134
Lin-Mary Lin Elem					
Election Day	****	****	***	****	***
Advance Voting	****	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	****	****	***	****	***
Provisional	****	****	***	***	***
Total	85	39.72%	129	60.28%	214
McNair High					
Election Day	****	****	***	***	***
Advance Voting	****	****	***	***	***
Absentee by Mail	****	****	****	****	****
Provisional	****	****	****	****	****
Total	1	50.00%	1	50.00%	2
Metropolitan					
Election Day	****	****	****	****	***
Advance Voting	****	****	****	****	***
Absentee by Mail	****	***	***	***	***
Provisional	****	***	****	***	****
Total	66	29.46%	158	70.54%	224

Page: 9 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

Precinct Silver Lake	Times Cast	Registered Voters
	0	
Election Day	0	1
Advance Voting	0	1
Absentee by Mail	0	1
Provisional	0	1
Total	0	1
Terry Mill		
Election Day	5	60
Advance Voting	2	60
Absentee by Mail	0	60
Provisional	0	60
Total	7	60
County - Total	2,464	29,752
County - Total	2,464	29,752

				12/3/2023 3:3
Kaycee Brock		Royce Mann		Total Votes
0		0		0
0		0		0
0		0		0
0		0		0
0		0		0
****	****	****	****	****
***	****	***	****	****
***	****	****	****	****
****	****	****	****	****
2	28.57%	5	71.43%	7
856	34.74%	1,608	65.26%	2,464
856	34.74%	1,608	65.26%	2,464
	0 0 0 0 0 **** **** **** 2 856	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page: 10 of 10 12/5/2025 5:31:23 PM

# Stonecrest City Councilmember District Post 5 (Vote for 1) \*\*\*\* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Candler-Murphey Candler Elem		
Election Day	146	3,594
Advance Voting	72	3,594
Absentee by Mail	5	3,594
Provisional	0	3,594
Total	223	3,594
Flat Rock Elem		
Election Day	119	2,947
Advance Voting	32	2,947
Absentee by Mail	1	2,947
Provisional	0	2,947
Total	152	2,947
Stoneview Elem		
Election Day	9	536
Advance Voting	6	536
Absentee by Mail	0	536
Provisional	0	536
Total	15	536
Woodrow Road		
Election Day	62	1,690
Advance Voting	24	1,690
Absentee by Mail	1	1,690
Provisional	0	1,690
Total	87	1,690
County - Total	477	8,767
County - Total	477	8,767

Precinct	Tammy L. Grimes (I)		Karmesha Washington Smith		Total Votes
County					
County					
Candler-Murphey Candler Elem					
Election Day	***	****	***	****	****
Advance Voting	***	****	***	****	****
Absentee by Mail	***	****	***	****	***
Provisional	***	****	***	****	***
Total	105	47.09%	118	52.91%	223
Flat Rock Elem					
Election Day	***	****	***	****	***
Advance Voting	***	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	***	****	***	****	***
Provisional	***	****	***	****	***
Total	75	49.34%	77	50.66%	152
Stoneview Elem					
Election Day	***	****	***	****	***
Advance Voting	***	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	***	****	***	****	***
Provisional	***	****	***	****	***
Total	10	66.67%	5	33.33%	15
Woodrow Road					
Election Day	***	****	***	****	***
Advance Voting	***	****	***	****	***
Absentee by Mail	***	***	***	***	****
Provisional	***	***	***	***	****
Total	43	49.43%	44	50.57%	87
County - Total	233	48.85%	244	51.15%	477
County - Total	233	48.85%	244	51.15%	477